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T O  F R Y
Per 500 GM

Chicken Strips

Chicken Kiev

Cordon Blue

Chicken Pane Crisp

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Wings

Pop Corn

Shrimp Kofta

 

Rice Kofta

Fish Fingers

 Croquette

Mombar Pops

Mombar

Shrimp Konafa 

215

290

290

290

250

145

145

360

290

230

145

205

145

430
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T O  F R Y
Per 12 Pieces

Mini Kobiba 12 Pieces

 

Cheese Sambosak 12 Pieces

Meat Sambosak 12 Pieces

Spinach Sambosak 12 Pieces

Spring Roll Vegetables- 12 Pieces

Spring Roll Sea Food- 12 Pieces

175

145

215

145

175

320



FROZEN
FOOD
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T O  G R I L L
Per 500 GM

Chicken Burger

Beef Burger

BQQ Chicken Wings

Grilled Kofta

Marinated Chicken Breast

Grilled Quail (per Two)

Shish Tawook

Mesahab

205

320

145

320

215

155

260

300
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T O  P A N
Per 500 GM

Vine Leaves

Chicken Shawerma

Beef Shawerma

Chicken Teriyaki

 

Beef Teriyaki

90

145

320

245

395
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T O  O V E N4 To 6 Pax

Negresco

Bashamel

Kobiba

Lasgnia Meat

Creamy Salmon Spinach

 

Stuffed Pigeon (Rice or Freek)

190

215

370

290

605

260
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M I N I ’ Z

10 PiecesMini Hawawshi

Mini Pizza

Mini Shawerma Chicken 

Mini Shawerma Beef

420

130

240

300

1/2 Kilo

10 Pieces

10 Pieces
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K E T O  M E N UNE
W

Lasagna

Spinach Chicken Breast

Cheese Burger Casserole

Creamy Zucchini Stuff With Minced Meat

 

Broccoli Cheddar Stuffed Chicken

Price By Order



M I N I ' Z  B E L I E V E S  I N

A M A Z I N G  F O O D  T H A T

H E L P S  B R I N G  P E O P L E

T O G E T H E R  A T  1  T A B L E

T O  S H A R E  &  L O V E  L I F E
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C O N T A C T  D E T A I L S


